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R EE - ~ @ Number scheme screened on both sides
LYNN uses screws or spring lock technology to secure
-0 :
all adapters into our panels

- = Large inventory of parts for any configuration

- Insertion Loss (dB): 0.03 - 0.01 (SM), 0.04 -0.02 (MM) - Flammability: UL94 V-0 Grade - Al Single Mode - Zirconium Sleeves
* Operation Temperature: -40 -+85 * RoHS$ compliance 2011/65/EU - All Multimode - Phosphorus Bronze
* Over 500 matings * Meet GR-326-CORE + SCand LC Choice are one-piece adapters
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* LYNN is not affiliated with Leviton® Manufacturing Co., Inc. or Opt-X® and VertiGO® products.
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Leviton® Compatible Adapter Panels work with all Leviton® Opt-X®
== 2000i SDX, 1000i SDX, 500i SDX, and VertiGO® rack
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FPP-AD-TM1-12-L

FPP-AD-TM1-12-L w and wall mount enclosures.
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B CONNECTOR A POLISH/COLOR [EJ PACKAGE Y SHUTTERS ADAPTERS (2 Digits)
F=F 1=0M1/0M2 Beige If ST or FC Connector: 1 =Simplex S = Shutters 03=3

L=1C 3 = 0M3/0M4 Aqua S = Single mode 2=Duplex  Blank = No Shutter 06 =6

M= MIP® U = Single mode UPC Blue | M = Multimode Q = Quad 08=8

5=3 A = Single mode APC Green | K = Keystone B

T=91 B — Bluck Pass-through 12=12

6 = RI45 Catb = b

“*MTP is a registered trademark of USConnec Lt

lynn.com

Datacom: (800) 523-6075




